


P28-S336-SWING_2-M_IN19-A-KOR01.dwg.idw

?

?

A

B

A=B
§

2

§2

§1

§3

§4

§5

Ogólne zasady monta¿u mebla

1

§

§9

§8

§7

§6

Ogólne zasady monta¿u mebla

Ogólne zasady monta¿u mebla

Ogólne zasady monta¿u mebla

Ogólne zasady monta¿u mebla

Ogólne zasady monta¿u mebla

Ogólne zasady monta¿u mebla

Ogólne zasady monta¿u mebla

§9

§7

§8

Ogólne zasady monta¿u mebla

Ogólne zasady monta¿u mebla

Ogólne zasady monta¿u mebla

Ogólne zasady monta¿u mebla

Mo   Tu   We    Th   Fr   Sa    Su
                 1      2      3     4      5
  6     7      8      9    10    11    12
 13   14   15    16    17    18    19
 20   21   22    23    24    25    26
 27   28   29    30    31  



P28-S336-SWING_2-M_IN19-A-KOR01.dwg

3 /15 

.idw

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
cm

S336-SWING 2 86-176
A C (mm)B D

A

1 S336-001 396 145 3/3

2 S336-002 498 396 3/3

3 S336-003 1069 429 3/3

4 S336-004 537 429 3/3

5 S336-005 294 429 3/3

6 S336-006 537 429 3/3

7 S336-007 1069 429 3/3

8 S336-101 1854 362 1/3

9 S336-102 1854 362 1/3

10 S336-103 885 362 2/3

11 S336-201 1701 347 1/3

12 S336-202 1685 362 1/3

13 S336-203 418 362 2/3

14 S336-301 835 342 2/3

15 S336-302 834 333 2/3

16 S336-401 362 66 2/3

17 S336-402 1669 66 1/3

18 S336-403 1669 66 1/3

19 S336-404 413 52 2/3

20 S336-405 413 52 2/3

21 S336-406 1035 418 3/3

22 S336-407 1054 418 3/3

23 S336-408 506 418 3/3

24 S336-409 294 418 2/3

25 S336-410 1732 52 1/3

26 S336-901 375 305 1/3

27 S336-904 814 411 1/3

28 S336-905 1864 843 1/3

29 ZS3-5627 353 120 2/3

30 ZS4-507 300 120 2/3

31 ZS4-508 300 120 2/3

32 w95\8   1/3

33 w96\5   1/3

34 w136\4   1/3

180 min
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